PAGE 1
VIS 300
Visual Inspection Scope
Field Scope for Fiber Endfaces
The VIS 300 advances field connector inspection with its unique focus
system. This development virtually eliminates the need to place the
user’s hand in the same position each time for effective focus control.
To focus simply turn the entire probe ¼ to ½ turns for complete focus

for pricing and availability of equipment.
M-DS011-06 VIS 300
Ordering Information
PART NO. USB PORT INCLUDED TIPS
VIS 300B-MP-LC No 1.25mm Universal and LC Bulkhead
VIS 300B-MP-SC No 2.5mm Universal and SC Bulkhead
VIS 300B-MP-LC-USB Yes 1.25mm Universal and LC Bulkhead
VIS 300B-MP-SC-USB Yes 2.5mm Universal and SC Bulkhead
Inspection Tip Adapters
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
AC 040B SC Adapter
AC 041B SC / APC Adapter